
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

75

102

36

44

79

667

186

230

182

100

160

147

53

44

32

6

126

161

Name

Jannik Udby Edvardsen

Kenneth Faaborg Schrøder

Michael Bundgaard

Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen

Rasmus W Andersen

thomas hulstrøm

Janne Husted

Mark Varta

Steven Arn

Jacob hessels

Jack Hulstrøm

carsten moller

Harly Bregendahl

Rolf Bjørkvin

Bjarke Brændgaard

Ditte Sommer

Niels Ørskov

arne hartmann

Class

Rød

Grøn

Grøn

Sort

Grøn

Rød

Blå

Grøn

Grøn

Blå

Blå

Rød

Grøn

Sort

Blå

Blå

Blå

Blå

Best Tm

1:23.291

1:25.896

1:26.325

1:26.438

1:27.102

1:28.648

1:28.667

1:31.752

1:32.279

1:33.771

1:35.313

1:35.400

1:35.677

1:37.591

1:37.593

1:37.688

1:38.026

1:50.964

Diff

2.605

3.034

3.147

3.811

5.357

5.376

8.461

8.988

10.480

12.022

12.109

12.386

14.300

14.302

14.397

14.735

27.673

Best Speed

89.469

86.756

86.325

86.212

85.555

84.063

84.045

81.219

80.755

79.470

78.185

78.113

77.887

76.360

76.358

76.284

76.021

67.157

In Lap

6

8

5

8

6

8

8

8

1

4

8

8

8

5

5

5

8

6

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/14/2012 13:40:22

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday

Green 1320-1340

Qualifying started at 13:19:56

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2012 13:20
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